

Tabulations of Tender No. 6830
 South Dike Rehabilitation
 Gardenton Floodway
 Municipality of Stuartburn
 (Phase 3)

				Broda Group of Companies		Diamond Ready Mix Concrete Ltd.		Dirt Pro Inc.		Earth Max Construction Inc.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	125,000.00	125,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00	88,110.00	88,110.00
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	500.00	500.00
834	Stripping Slopes (measured in stations)	Other	43	1,500.00	64,500.00	2,000.00	86,000.00	3,000.00	129,000.00	900.00	38,700.00
161	Bench Cuts (measured in stations)	Other	43	3,700.00	159,100.00	1,000.00	43,000.00	2,000.00	86,000.00	600.00	25,800.00
949	Removing Fence	Meter	4,300	3.00	12,900.00	6.00	25,800.00	2.50	10,750.00	1.00	4,300.00
168	Composite Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	170,000	7.25	1,232,500.00	6.00	1,020,000.00	7.00	1,190,000.00	3.75	637,500.00
171	Loose Rock Disposal (Modified)	Cubic Meter	500	15.00	7,500.00	20.00	10,000.00	25.00	12,500.00	5.00	2,500.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	20	125.00	2,500.00	100.00	2,000.00	100.00	2,000.00	50.00	1,000.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	1,300	45.00	58,500.00	25.00	32,500.00	40.00	52,000.00	37.50	48,750.00
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe (Modified)	Meter	112	375.00	42,000.00	425.00	47,600.00	500.00	56,000.00	325.00	36,400.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	1,200	4.50	5,400.00	3.00	3,600.00	3.00	3,600.00	2.00	2,400.00
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm (measured in tonnes)	Other	160	85.00	13,600.00	60.00	9,600.00	65.00	10,400.00	32.00	5,120.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (measured in hectares)	Other	37	1,950.00	72,150.00	1,700.00	62,900.00	1,750.00	64,750.00	1,250.00	46,250.00
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch (measured in hectares)	Other	9	2,500.00	22,500.00	2,100.00	18,900.00	1,750.00	15,750.00	650.00	5,850.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	50	220.00	11,000.00	175.00	8,750.00	210.00	10,500.00	100.00	5,000.00
610	Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	Hour	50	195.00	9,750.00	175.00	8,750.00	210.00	10,500.00	130.00	6,500.00
Item Price Total					\$1,853,900.00		\$1,430,400.00		\$1,906,250.00		\$954,680.00

Tabulations of Tender No. 6830
 South Dike Rehabilitation
 Gardenton Floodway
 Municipality of Stuartburn
 (Phase 3)

				Fast Brothers LTD		H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.		Hugh Munro Construction		L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	26,600.00	26,600.00	175,000.00	175,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	288,168.00	288,168.00
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	500.00	500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
834	Stripping Slopes (measured in stations)	Other	43	1,500.00	64,500.00	1,750.00	75,250.00	2,500.00	107,500.00	572.00	24,596.00
161	Bench Cuts (measured in stations)	Other	43	1,500.00	64,500.00	1,500.00	64,500.00	950.00	40,850.00	675.00	29,025.00
949	Removing Fence	Meter	4,300	0.50	2,150.00	6.99	30,057.00	8.00	34,400.00	2.50	10,750.00
168	Composite Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	170,000	4.25	722,500.00	7.97	1,354,900.00	8.20	1,394,000.00	7.00	1,190,000.00
171	Loose Rock Disposal (Modified)	Cubic Meter	500	20.00	10,000.00	55.00	27,500.00	95.00	47,500.00	21.00	10,500.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	20	50.00	1,000.00	100.00	2,000.00	60.00	1,200.00	60.00	1,200.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	1,300	30.00	39,000.00	26.34	34,242.00	36.00	46,800.00	35.25	45,825.00
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe (Modified)	Meter	112	270.00	30,240.00	972.00	108,864.00	650.00	72,800.00	758.00	84,896.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	1,200	1.50	1,800.00	3.53	4,236.00	3.50	4,200.00	3.00	3,600.00
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm (measured in tonnes)	Other	160	40.00	6,400.00	87.00	13,920.00	70.00	11,200.00	36.00	5,760.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (measured in hectares)	Other	37	950.00	35,150.00	1,500.00	55,500.00	2,000.00	74,000.00	1,800.00	66,600.00
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch (measured in hectares)	Other	9	1,070.00	9,630.00	1,475.00	13,275.00	2,000.00	18,000.00	1,700.00	15,300.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	50	150.00	7,500.00	215.00	10,750.00	150.00	7,500.00	130.00	6,500.00
610	Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	Hour	50	200.00	10,000.00	225.00	11,250.00	165.00	8,250.00	130.00	6,500.00
Item Price Total				\$1,031,470.00		\$1,996,244.00		\$1,888,200.00		\$1,799,220.00	

Tabulations of Tender No. 6830
 South Dike Rehabilitation
 Gardenton Floodway
 Municipality of Stuartburn
 (Phase 3)

				MasTec Canada Inc.		Southwood Ventures Inc.		Tri-Core Projects Ltd.		Tri-Line Construction Ltd.		Wintec Building Services	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	125,675.00	125,675.00	41,800.00	41,800.00	75,400.00	75,400.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	1,013.82	1,013.82	845.00	845.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
834	Stripping Slopes (measured in stations)	Other	43	3,200.00	137,600.00	1,926.25	82,828.75	1,345.00	57,835.00	1,500.00	64,500.00	365.00	15,695.00
161	Bench Cuts (measured in stations)	Other	43	325.00	13,975.00	1,926.25	82,828.75	1,150.00	49,450.00	1,500.00	64,500.00	250.00	10,750.00
949	Removing Fence	Meter	4,300	2.60	11,180.00	2.11	9,073.00	2.00	8,600.00	5.00	21,500.00	2.50	10,750.00
168	Composite Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	170,000	8.20	1,394,000.00	4.87	827,900.00	4.50	765,000.00	6.50	1,105,000.00	4.90	833,000.00
171	Loose Rock Disposal (Modified)	Cubic Meter	500	79.00	39,500.00	16.22	8,110.00	7.00	3,500.00	20.00	10,000.00	7.50	3,750.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	20	113.00	2,260.00	40.55	811.00	44.00	880.00	100.00	2,000.00	150.00	3,000.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	1,300	75.00	97,500.00	36.06	46,878.00	27.00	35,100.00	40.00	52,000.00	30.00	39,000.00
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe (Modified)	Meter	112	705.00	78,960.00	301.93	33,816.16	355.00	39,760.00	600.00	67,200.00	400.00	44,800.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	1,200	3.00	3,600.00	2.35	2,820.00	2.50	3,000.00	5.00	6,000.00	2.50	3,000.00
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm (measured in tonnes)	Other	160	138.00	22,080.00	60.50	9,680.00	50.00	8,000.00	100.00	16,000.00	50.00	8,000.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (measured in hectares)	Other	37	1,350.00	49,950.00	2,387.69	88,344.53	1,700.00	62,900.00	1,500.00	55,500.00	1,000.00	37,000.00
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch (measured in hectares)	Other	9	3,200.00	28,800.00	2,160.00	19,440.00	2,100.00	18,900.00	1,500.00	13,500.00	1,000.00	9,000.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	50	205.00	10,250.00	215.00	10,750.00	155.00	7,750.00	200.00	10,000.00	180.00	9,000.00
610	Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	Hour	50	185.00	9,250.00	225.00	11,250.00	200.00	10,000.00	200.00	10,000.00	180.00	9,000.00
Item Price Total				\$2,030,580.00		\$1,277,344.01		\$1,146,920.00		\$1,699,700.00		\$1,287,245.00	